
  

 
 

THE KENYA INSTITUTE OF PLANNERS 
P.O. BOX 10682 Nairobi 00100 GPO Kenya, Pioneer Building, 4th Flr, Rm 401, 

Telefax 2731559, Cell 0728 315 288, Email:  info@kip.or.ke 

                                             KIP CALENDER OF EVENTS APRIL - DECEMEBR 2025 

EVENT DATE 

APRIL 2025 

CPD: Public spaces & Informal Settlements Planning; Innovative 

Approaches to Creating inclusive and Sustainable Urban 

Environments-Lessons from KISIP.  Adaptive Planning approach  

15th April 2025 

(Virtual) - Postponed 

 

MAY 2025 

Dinner: KIP College of Fellows Friday 2nd May 2025 (Virtual) 

CPD: Leveraging Digital Tools for Efficient and resilient Urban 

planning 

Thursday 9th May, 2025  

(Virtual) 

Women in Planning Conference and Dinner TBD (Physical) 

Corporate Membership Induction Thursday 29th May 2025 (Virtual)  

JUNE 2025 

Kenya Urban Forum (KUF) Conference  TBD (Physical) 

Annual General Meeting Friday 13th June 2025 

CPD: The role and space of planners in marine spatial planning Thursday 19th June, 2025 

(Virtual) 

JULY 2025 

National Graduate & Student Planners’ Conference Thursday 3rd July 2025 

(Nairobi) 

KIP Annual Sports Day Friday 4th July, 2025  

Nairobi) 

CPD: Role of Planners in the Municipalities: How Sustainable 

are these Municipalities? What happens after KUSP. 

Thursday 24th July, 2025 

(Virtual) 

 

AUGUST 2025 

Devolution Conference  12th to 15th August, 2025. Homa 

Bay County  

SEPTEMBER 2025 

Corporate Membership Induction Wednesday 3rd September, 2025  

CPD: LIMS and its Linkage to development control Thursday 25th September, 2025 

(Virtual) 
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OCTOBER 2025 

Urban October  Nakuru & Nairobi 

CPD: A talk to the women in Planning Wednesday 8th October, 2025 

(Virtual) 

NOVEMBER 2025 

CAP Assembly  5th – 8th November 2025 

World Town Planning Day 

Town & Planning Clinic 

Saturday 8th November 2025 

Kisumu County. 

Annual Planners’ Convention, 2025 

 

(Physical) 

Monday 24th November to 

Friday 28th November, 2025, 

Malindi, Kilifi County 

 

Delegates Fee 

Members: Ksh 25,000 

Non-Members: Ksh 30,000 

 

Exhibition Fee 

KIP Registered Firms Ksh 50,000 

Institutions - Ksh 100,000 

 

DECEMBER 2025 

KIP End Year Dinner Friday, 5th December, 2025 

 


